
I E T I E T I E T I E T
(30) (70) (100) (30) (70) (100) (30) (70) (100) (40) (60) (100)

1 19THM01 Aju S.Baby 25 41 66 P 25 41 66 P 25 41 66 P 37 56 93 P

2 19THM02 Antony Jo 24 49 73 P 25 49 74 P 26 49 75 P 36 54 90 P

3 19THM03 Arun Kumar.S 28 40 68 P 24 40 64 P 24 40 64 P 36 54 90 P

4 19THM04 Antony Prem.A 24 38 62 P 25 38 63 P 22 38 60 P 35 53 88 P

5 19THM05 Bibin Savio.j 28 43 71 P 25 43 68 P 23 43 66 P 36 54 90 P

6 19THM06 Dhavaperumal.A 28 50 78 P 25 50 75 P 25 50 75 P 36 53 89 P

7 19THM07 Dheenadhayalan.G 25 42 67 P 26 42 68 P 24 42 66 P 35 53 88 P

8 19THM08 Jayakarthik.G 28 43 71 P 26 43 69 P 22 43 65 P 36 54 90 P

9 19THM09 Kamalahasan.S 25 39 64 P 25 39 64 P 24 39 63 P 37 56 93 P

10 19THM10 Kannan.S.E 28 42 70 P 25 42 67 P 24 42 66 P 35 53 88 P

11 19THM11 Karan.S 26 40 66 P 25 40 65 P 22 40 62 P 35 53 88 P

12 19THM12 Karthigaiselvam.M 26 37 63 P 26 37 63 P 23 37 60 P 36 54 90 P

13 19THM13 Kevin Jayasingh.J 24 37 61 P 24 37 61 P 22 37 59 P 35 53 88 P

14 19THM14 Murali Sanjay.T 25 37 62 P 26 37 63 P 22 37 59 P 36 56 92 P

15 19THM15 Muthu Suresh.M 25 42 67 P 25 42 67 P 22 42 64 P 35 53 88 P

16 19THM16 Nagamalai.A 26 41 67 P 24 41 65 P 23 41 64 P 37 56 93 P

17 19THM17 Punithan.M 26 42 68 P 25 42 67 P 22 42 64 P 36 54 90 P

18 19THM19 Ranjeeth.M 28 45 73 P 25 45 70 P 24 45 69 P 36 54 90 P

19 19THM20 Shanji Prabu.J 25 40 65 P 26 40 66 P 22 40 62 P 35 53 88 P

20 19THM21 Somesh Amarnath.K 29 42 71 P 24 42 66 P 25 42 67 P 37 56 93 P

21 19THM22 Yahya Kamaal.M 26 38 64 P 25 38 63 P 22 38 60 P 36 54 90 P

DIRECTOR

(THM1925C)                                      
                Front Office 

Practical I                                                        

(THM1923L)                          
     English II (Core)                                                               

(THM1924C)                              
         Travel 

Management(Core)      

R R R R

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY    
CENTRE FOR TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT

PROVISIONAL RESULTS
APRIL 2020 -I YEAR - II SEMESTER EXAMINATION

S.No Reg.No Name

( THM1922L)                      
 French II (Core)                           



I E T I E T I E T I E T
(40) (60) (100) (40) (60) (100) (40) (60) (100) (30) (70) (100)

1 19THM01 Aju S.Baby 37 56 93 P 35 53 88 P 37 55 92 P 28 41 69 P

2 19THM02 Antony Jo 36 54 90 P 36 54 90 P 36 54 90 P 28 49 77 P

3 19THM03 Arun Kumar.S 36 54 90 P 35 53 88 P 36 54 90 P 25 40 65 P

4 19THM04 Antony Prem.A 35 53 88 P 35 54 89 P 35 53 88 P 26 38 64 P

5 19THM05 Bibin Savio.j 36 54 90 P 36 54 90 P 37 55 92 P 25 43 68 P

6 19THM06 Dhavaperumal.A 36 54 90 P 36 54 90 P 35 53 88 P 25 50 75 P

7 19THM07 Dheenadhayalan.G 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 25 42 67 P

8 19THM08 Jayakarthik.G 36 54 90 P 36 54 90 P 35 53 88 P 24 43 67 P

9 19THM09 Kamalahasan.S 37 56 93 P 37 56 93 P 35 53 88 P 24 39 63 P

10 19THM10 Kannan.S.E 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 24 42 66 P

11 19THM11 Karan.S 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 24 40 64 P

12 19THM12 Karthigaiselvam.M 36 56 92 P 36 54 90 P 35 53 88 P 25 37 62 P

13 19THM13 Kevin Jayasingh.J 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 34 51 85 P 25 37 62 P

14 19THM14 Murali Sanjay.T 36 54 90 P 36 54 90 P 34 51 85 P 24 37 61 P

15 19THM15 Muthu Suresh.M 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 34 51 85 P 24 42 66 P

16 19THM16 Nagamalai.A 37 56 93 P 37 56 93 P 33 50 83 P 25 41 66 P

17 19THM17 Punithan.M 36 54 90 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 24 42 66 P

18 19THM19 Ranjeeth.M 36 54 90 P 36 54 90 P 34 51 85 P 25 45 70 P

19 19THM20 Shanji Prabu.J 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 34 51 85 P 24 40 64 P

20 19THM21 Somesh Amarnath.K 37 56 93 P 37 56 93 P 35 53 88 P 25 42 67 P

21 19THM22 Yahya Kamaal.M 36 54 90 P 36 54 90 P 34 51 85 P 24 38 62 P

DIRECTOR

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY    
CENTRE FOR TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT

PROVISIONAL RESULTS
APRIL 2020 -I YEAR - II SEMESTER EXAMINATION

(THM1926C)     
Accommodation Operation 

 Practical - I 

R

(THM1927C)
Food Production      

Practical - I

(THM1928C)                               
      Food and Beverage 

Service practical - I

(THM1929A)                    
Tourism Products of 

India(Core)

R R R

S.No Reg.No Name



I E T I E T I E T I E T I E T
(30) (70) (100) (40) (60) (100) (40) (60) (100) (40) (60) (100) (40) (60) (100)

1 B867001 Aiswarya. L 26 52 78 P 37 56 93 P 37 56 93 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P
2 B867002 Allan Valan. J 26 47 73 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 34 51 85 P 35 53 88 P
3 B867003 Ameer Sajeev 26 42 68 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 34 51 85 P
4 B867004 Anbu Nixson. S 28 49 77 P 34 51 85 P 34 51 85 P 34 51 85 P 35 53 88 P
5 B867007 Maancy.S 26 41 67 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P
6 B867008 Mathan. S 25 41 66 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 34 51 85 P
7 B867009 Mohammed Irfan Shareef. S 26 41 67 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 34 51 85 P 35 53 88 P
8 B867010 Muhammed Ajilan. A 23 39 62 P 34 51 85 P 34 51 85 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P
9 B867011 Muthusiva. M 25 37 62 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 34 51 85 P

10 B867012 Mydeen Abdul Kadar.S 24 42 66 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 34 51 85 P 33 50 83 P
11 B867013 Naveen kumar. J 28 47 75 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P
12 B867014 Praveen kumar. J 28 47 75 P 34 51 85 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 34 51 85 P
13 B867015 Rahul. J 26 44 70 P 33 50 83 P 35 53 88 P 34 51 85 P 33 50 83 P
14 B867016 Rahul. V 26 41 67 P 35 53 88 P 34 51 85 P 34 51 85 P 35 53 88 P
15 B867017 Suriya. M 25 37 62 P 34 51 85 P 34 51 85 P 34 51 85 P 34 51 85 P
16 B867018 Vijayaperumal. N 25 40 65 P 34 51 85 P 35 53 88 P 34 51 85 P 34 51 85 P
17 B867019 Yuvaraj. J 24 48 72 P 34 51 85 P 35 53 88 P 34 51 85 P 34 51 85 P
18 B867020 Gokul. R 24 40 64 P 33 50 83 P 35 53 88 P 33 50 83 P 33 50 83 P

DIRECTOR

(THM1843C)                          
         Accommodation 
Operation Practical II         

(THM1844C)                     
    Food Production 

Practical II                                                         

(THM1845C)                       
      Food and Beverage 

Service Practical -II     

R R R R R

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY    
CENTRE FOR TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT

PROVISIONAL RESULTS
APRIL 2020 -II YEAR - IV SEMESTER EXAMINATION

(THM1841L)                   
 Tourism French (Core) 

(THM1842C)            
Front office Practical II                                                                                      S.No Reg.No Name



I E T I E T I E T I E T
(30) (70) (100) (30) (70) (100) (30) (70) (100) (30) (70) (100)

1 B867001 Aiswarya. L 24 52 76 P 23 52 75 P 24 52 76 P 28 52 80 P

2 B867002 Allan Valan. J 24 47 71 P 23 47 70 P 24 47 71 P 24 47 71 P

3 B867003 Ameer Sajeev 23 42 65 P 24 42 66 P 23 42 65 P 24 42 66 P

4 B867004 Anbu Nixson. S 25 49 74 P 24 49 73 P 23 49 72 P 24 49 73 P

5 B867007 Maancy.S 24 41 65 P 24 41 65 P 24 41 65 P 28 41 69 P

6 B867008 Mathan. S 22 41 63 P 23 41 64 P 24 41 65 P 25 41 66 P

7 B867009 Mohammed Irfan Shareef. S 23 41 64 P 24 41 65 P 24 41 65 P 25 41 66 P

8 B867010 Muhammed Ajilan. A 23 39 62 P 23 39 62 P 24 39 63 P 25 39 64 P

9 B867011 Muthusiva. M 22 37 59 P 24 37 61 P 23 37 60 P 24 37 61 P

10 B867012 Mydeen Abdul Kadar.S 22 42 64 P 23 42 65 P 23 42 65 P 24 42 66 P

11 B867013 Naveen kumar. J 28 47 75 P 28 47 75 P 26 47 73 P 28 47 75 P

12 B867014 Praveen kumar. J 28 47 75 P 28 47 75 P 26 47 73 P 28 47 75 P

13 B867015 Rahul. J 24 44 68 P 24 44 68 P 24 44 68 P 24 44 68 P

14 B867016 Rahul. V 22 41 63 P 23 41 64 P 23 41 64 P 22 41 63 P

15 B867017 Suriya. M 23 37 60 P 23 37 60 P 23 37 60 P 23 37 60 P

16 B867018 Vijayaperumal. N 22 40 62 P 24 40 64 P 24 40 64 P 22 40 62 P

17 B867019 Yuvaraj. J 22 48 70 P 23 48 71 P 24 48 72 P 22 48 70 P

18 B867020 Gokul. R 24 40 64 P 23 40 63 P 24 40 64 P 24 40 64 P

DIRECTOR

(THM1848A)                        
Food & Beverage 
Management (Core)                                                           

(THM1849X)                                            
                    Extension 

Activities(Core) 
S.No    Reg.No                  Name

(THM1846A)                     
Eco Tourism (Core)  

 (THM1847A)                       
Basic Air Fare and 

Ticketing (Core)                    

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY    
CENTRE FOR TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT

PROVISIONAL RESULTS
APRIL 2020 -II YEAR - IV SEMESTER EXAMINATION

R R R R



I E T I E T I E T I E T I E T
(30) (70) (100) (30) (70) (100) (40) (60) (100) (40) (60) (100) (40) (60) (100)

1 B767001 Antony Joy.A 23 43 66 P 24 43 67 P 36 54 90 P 36 54 90 P 32 48 80 P

2 B767002 Dinesh Kumar.R 23 45 68 P 25 45 70 P 36 54 90 P 34 51 85 P 30 45 75 P

3 B767004 Ilaya Raja. P 28 53 81 P 28 53 81 P 35 53 88 P 36 54 90 P 35 53 88 P

4 B767005 Jayapandi.M 23 47 70 P 25 47 72 P 34 51 85 P 35 53 88 P 33 50 83 P

5 B767006 Lakshman.N 25 51 76 P 26 51 77 P 35 53 88 P 36 54 90 P 33 50 83 P

6 B767007 Muralitharan.V 23 48 71 P 26 48 74 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 33 50 83 P

7 B767008 Prem Venkat.S 24 50 74 P 26 50 76 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 33 50 83 P

8 B767009 Ramprasath.N 25 51 76 P 26 51 77 P 35 53 88 P 36 54 90 P 33 50 83 P

9 B767010 Vignesh.S 24 51 75 P 24 51 75 P 35 53 88 P 35 53 88 P 33 50 83 P

10 B767011 Hariharan. P 22 46 68 P 24 46 70 P 34 51 85 P 34 51 85 P 28 42 70 P

R R R R R

DIRECTOR

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY    
CENTRE FOR TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

APRIL 2020 -III YEAR - VI SEMESTER EXAMINATION

S.No Reg.No Name

(THM1761C)                          
Tourism Impact(Core)     

(THM1762C)                             
   Business 

Communication(Core)                                                    

(THM1763C)                       
Front Office Practical III                     

(THM1764C)                          
   Accommodation 

Operation Practical III                                                         

(THM1765C)                         
 Food Production       

Practical - III    



I E T I E T I E T I E T I E T
(40) (60) (100) (30) (70) (100) (40) (60) (100) (25) (75) (100) (30) (70) (100)

1 B767001 Antony Joy.A 35 53 88 P 26 43 69 P 31 48 79 P 21 63 84 P 25 43 68 P

2 B767002 Dinesh Kumar.R 34 51 85 P 26 45 71 P 32 48 80 P 21 63 84 P 25 45 70 P

3 B767004 Ilaya Raja. P 35 53 88 P 28 53 81 P 36 54 90 P 21 63 84 P 26 53 79 P

4 B767005 Jayapandi.M 34 51 85 P 25 47 72 P 33 48 81 P 21 63 84 P 25 47 72 P

5 B767006 Lakshman.N 35 53 88 P 25 51 76 P 33 48 81 P 23 69 92 P 29 51 80 P

6 B767007 Muralitharan.V 35 53 88 P 24 48 72 P 33 48 81 P 20 60 80 P 25 48 73 P

7 B767008 Prem Venkat.S 34 51 85 P 25 50 75 P 35 53 88 P 21 63 84 P 28 50 78 P

8 B767009 Ramprasath.N 35 53 88 P 25 51 76 P 34 51 85 P 21 63 84 P 28 51 79 P

9 B767010 Vignesh.S 35 53 88 P 24 51 75 P 36 54 90 P 21 63 84 P 26 51 77 P

10 B767011 Hariharan. P 33 50 83 P 25 46 71 P 29 44 73 P 21 63 84 P 28 46 74 P

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY    
CENTRE FOR TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT

PROVISIONAL RESULTS
APRIL 2020 -III YEAR - VI SEMESTER EXAMINATION

DIRECTOR

S.No Reg.No Name

(THM1766C)                                 
        Food and Beverage 

Service Practical - III                                                              

R

(THM1767C)                         
National Tour and Report 

(Core)                                             

(THM1768A)                         
Bakery and Confectionary 

Practical                                                                                              

(THM1769E)                            
   Entrepreneurship 
Deveopment(Elective)                                                                                                              

(THM176BV)                            
    Value Education (Core)                                         

R R R R



I E T
(25) (75) (100)

1 19MAT03 Ajith . S 20 60 80 P
2 19MAT34 Sushmitha . E 21 63 84 P
3 19BIT04 Atchaya . A 23 69 92 P
4 19BIT16 Mahalakshmi . M 23 69 92 P
5 19BIT17 Mageshwari . J 23 69 92 P
6 19BIT34 Sobia . R 23 69 92 P
7 19BIT39 Thenmozhi . S 22 66 88 P
8 19MCA07 Athiseshan . K 21 63 84 P
9 19ENG19 Maria Eabi Christinal . C 20 60 80 P
10 19ECO10 Veeraazhan . A 20 60 80 P
11 19GENO07 Chantru . B 23 69 92 P
12 B666002 Ananth Balaji . S 20 60 80 P
13 B666004 Buvaneswaran . S 22 66 88 P
14 B666006 Prakash . K 20 60 80 P

I E T R
(25) (75) (100)

1 19PHY26 Saranraj. A 20 60 80 P
2 19VSC02 Hari Hara Suthan . G 18 54 72 P
3 19VSC14 Sam George Sajan . C 20 60 80 P
4 19B1701 Abinaya . S 22 66 88 P
5 19EL01 Dhanalaxmi . J 23 69 92 P
6 19MBA10 Gopala Krishnan . V 19 57 76 P
7 19MBA13 Jothi Thangaraj . M 20 60 80 P
8 19MBA26 Radha Krishnan . P 18 54 72 P
9 19MBA31 Saravanan . T 18 54 72 P
10 19MBA34 Subramani . K 19 57 76 P
11 19MBA37 Surya . R 19 57 76 P
12 19MBA39 Vijayapandi . V 18 54 72 P
13 19MBA40 Vishnukumar . D 18 54 72 P

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY    
CENTRE FOR TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT

PROVISIONAL RESULTS
APRIL 2020 - SSS EXAMINATION

SSS - ADVANCE CATERING SERVICES

Name

DIRECTOR

S.No Reg.No Name

Tourism Management                          
                THM19B2S          

Advance Catering Services             
           THM19B4S 

R

DIRECTOR

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY    
CENTRE FOR TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT

PROVISIONAL RESULTS
APRIL 2020 - SSS EXAMINATION

S.No Reg.No
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